Conlents

16

22

27

31

33

38

42

REDEMPTION THROUGH THE REFINING OF ROME
DVAR MALCHUS / SICHOS IN ENGLISH

IN THE EYES OF ALL THE MINISTERS AND ALL
THE NATIONS
FARBRENGEN WITH RABBI LEVI YITZCHOK GINSBERG

A CHASSIDIC SHUL SHINING THROUGH A HEART
OF DARKNESS
19 KISLEV / M. ZIEGELBOIM

770 OF KFAR CHABAD: A TWIN POWER
FEATURE / Z. BERGER

THE ORIGIN OF “ROSH HA'SHANA L'CHASSIDUS”
19 KISLEV / M. ZIEGELBOIM

WHATEVER | HAVE IS IN THE MERIT OF THAT
YECHIDUS
MIVTZAIM STORY / M. ZIEGELBOIM

UNUSUAL EXPRESSIONS
FARBRENGEN WITH RABBI CHAIM DALFIN

UP ALL NIGHT FOR THE WELFARE OF B’NEI
YISROEL
FARBRENGEN WITH RABBI TUVIA BOLTON

THE REAL SOLUTION: ELIMINATING THE P.A.
SHLEIMUS HAARETZ / S. GEFEN

UNITED LUBAVITCHER YESHIVA HOLDS ITS
ANNUAL MELAVEH MALKA
NEWS
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